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BEML LIMITED

(A Govt. of lndia Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)

(CIN : L35202KA1964GO1001530)
NEW FROMIERS, NEW DREAA,IS

Manufacturing Units

Bangalore Complex
rel . 080-2524 2414
e-mail : roffice@beml.co.in

KGF Complex
Tel .08153-263777
e-mail :e@beml.co.in

Mysore Complex
Tel 0821-2442422
+mail :y@beml.@.in

Palakkad Complex
Tel : 049 1 -2565000/230
e-mail : p@beml.co.in

lnternational Business Division
lel : +91-80-2296 3229 I 3238
e-mail : offi e@export-beml.co.in

Aerospace Division
Tel : +91-80-2296 3506 & 528 / 575
email : edd@beml.m.in

Trading Division
Tel : +91..80,?296 3522 & 524
$mail : offie@trading.beml.m.in

Regional Offices :

Bangalore
Tel : +91- 8012296 3590 to 595
e.mail : mg@beml.co.in

Bilaspur
Tel:07752-252745
$mail : bilaspur@rm.beml.co.in

Chennai
Iel:0M-282208/,4
email : chennai@m.beml.m.in

Dhanbad
Tel:0326-2222 385
e-mail : dhanbad@m.beml.co.in

Flyderabad
Tel .04A"23227A32
e-mail : hyderabad@m.beml.co.in

Kolkata
Tel :033-2401 5286
e-mail : kolkatta@m.beml.co.in

Mumbai
Iel:022-23781457
+mail : mumbai@m.beml.co.in

Nagpur
Iel:0712-2248 435
e-mail : nagpur@rm.beml.co.in

New Delhi
Tel : 011-2331 6500
e-mail : delhi@rm.beml.co.in

Ranchi
Tel :065'1-2540 710
e-mail : ranchi@m.beml.co.in

Sambalpur
Tel:0663-252 1604
e-mail : sambalpur@rm.beml.co.in

Singrauli
Tel : 07805-268260/266668
e-mail : singrauli@rm.beml.co.in

BEML Global Service HQ Nagpur
Tel : 07104-235 907/908
e-mail : seruicehq@beml.co.in

BEML Service Gentres :

Bilaspur
fe1:OT'2.Z52 598
e-mail : mvc@m.beml.co.in

Hyderabad
fel:040-27240973 

"*e-mail : sh@zonal.beml.co.in

Kolkata
Tel:033-240'1 0782
e-mail : mcs@rm.beml.co.in

New Delhi
Tel : 011-2215 8655
e-mail : mise@rm.beml.co.in

Singrauli
Tel : 07805-266 334
e-mail : msc@rm.beml.co.in
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Ref : Q/S-C /Ext./!-6ta .

M/s. STEEL AND INDUSTRIAL FORGINGS
LTD

ATHANI PO, MULANGUNNATHUKAVU,
THRISSOR
THRISOOR .680771

Dear Sir,
Sub : Self-Certification

Yours faithfully,
for BEML Limited,
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Baseci on the quality level of earlier supplies, Self-certification has been
extended for a fLU ti')er perioci of three yeais.

[01,'t April, ZA21 - 31't March, 2024)

We request you to ensure cornpliance to all terms and conditions that have
been mutually agreed upon. We are sure that your esteemed organization
wili fully capitalize the opportunity provided through an enhanced level of
Self-governance. We are confident that this step will be for our mutual
benefit.

fio.rerrer, in case of any rejections in. supplies and not taking immediate
corrective actions, BEML reserves the right to immediately withdraw the
Self- C ertification status.

All other terms and conditions as stated in earlier agreement holds good.

ffi,
(R. RaYneshJ

Asst. General Manager
Corporate Quality

080 - 229631.93
qac@bem1.co.in
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Regd. Office : 'BEIVL SOUDH A' 2311 , 4lh [,4ain Road, S.R. Nagar, Bangalore - 560 027, lNDIA.

FErsr/Ph : +91-80-22963240,2296 3200 t-m/fax: 091-80-2296 3164{-ta/e-mail: office@pr.beml.co.in, Web :www.bemlindia.com
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